
Bus Routes
Westgate Elementary School 

Westgate Office: (509) 222-6300 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075
Updated 8/282023

Rt 67 7:55 3:49 1725 S. Jean St.

WG 7:58 3:45 1222 S. Beech St.

8:00 3:42 S. Gum St. @ E. 8th Ave.

8:10 3:36 W. Grand Ronde Ave. @ N. Ione St.

8:16 3:26 S. Mayfield St. @ W. 4th Ave.

8:18 3:29 S. Kent St. @ W. 5th Ave.

Rt. 68 7:45 4:01 W. 7th Ave. @ S. Quillan Pl.

WG 7:48 4:03 W. 10th Ave. @ S. Cleveland St.
7:52 4:07 N. McKinley St. @ W. Albany Ct.

 7:55 3:56 51 N. Edison St.

7:57 3:57 S. Zinser St. @ W. 4th Ct.
8:00 3:59 W Kennewick Ave @ Desertbrook Apts

 8:04 3:52 4711 W. Metaline Ave. (Kamiakin North Apts)

8:09 3:46 1548 N. Edison St. (Tradewinds Apts)

8:11 3:49 W. Canal Dr. @ N. Cleveland St.
8:16 3:40 W. Hood Ave. @ N. Fisher St. 

8:20 3:36 W. Entiat Ave. @ N. Dennis Pl.

8:20 3:38 2601 W Entiat Ave

3:29 Boys & Girls Club PM ONLY


